7034 Augusta Road, Greenville, South Carolina  29605  USA  /  International      +1 864.277.7200
Issue Date: 6.22.2009  V3   /   FS6735
FiberSource | Precision Connectivity Solutions           www.fibersource.net                     sales@fibersource.net	 888.342.3776
1U Sliding Rack | 6735
*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
The 6735 1U Sliding Rack is an excellent choice for
applications requiring an extremely compact and easy-

*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
Ordering Guide
For More Information Contact Us at sales@fibersource.net or 888.342.3776.
6735 (Patch & Splice Sliding Rack) Old PSSR (12 splices per tray 2 MAX)
1
Family
2
Fiber Type & Cable
stub/Pigtail
3
Rack Width
4
Adapter Style
5
Adapter Quantity
6
Pigtail or
Fiber Count
7
Stub Cable
Type
8
Tray Count
9
Cable
Length
10
Measurement
O A=ESM Stub
B=MM62 Stub
C=MM50 Stub
D=ESM pigtail
E=62MM pigtail
F=50MM pigtail
G=BBXS bl pigtail
H=BBXS ylw pigtail
 I= 1 X 32 PLC Splitter
J= 2 X 32 PLC Splitter
A=19” only
B=23” only
C=19”&23”
A=SCU
B=SCA
C=STU
D=FCU
E=FCA
F=LCU dx
G=LCA dx
J=SC MM
K=ST MM
NA=X
Count=000
NA=XXX